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Grand Prix Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Suwałki, 26- - 27-10-2013

Konkurencja 2 Mężczyzn, 400m zmienny 14 lat i starsi
2013-10-26 Wyniki
Top Times "Poland" Open 4:03.20 WOJT Lukasz POL Berlin (GER) 2009-11-14
Top Times "Poland" 14 4:39.06 CIĘŻKOWSKI Dominik JOKRA Oswiecim 2010-12-17
Top Times "Poland" 15 4:26.19 MIKOŁAJEWSKI Mariusz BUWAR Gorzow 2005-11-25
Top Times "Poland" 16 4:12.87 CIEŚLAK Marcin MUWAR Gorzow Wlkp. 2008-11-28
Top Times "Poland" 17 4:11.81 MATCZAK Mateusz TRLOD Helsinki (FIN) 2006-12-08
Top Times "Poland" 18 4:09.07 MATCZAK Mateusz TRLOD Debrecen (HUN) 2007-12-14
Top Times "Poland" 19 + 4:03.20 WOJT Lukasz POL Berlin (GER) 2009-11-14
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. ĆWIEK Kacper 95 MKS Polonia Warszawa 4:25.42 698
50m: 29.07 29.07 150m: 1:35.48 33.50 250m: 2:47.54 38.72 350m: 3:56.77 30.49

100m: 1:01.98 32.91 200m: 2:08.82 33.34 300m: 3:26.28 38.74 400m: 4:25.42 28.65

2. GĄSIOR Patryk 94 MKS Polonia Warszawa 4:25.76 695
50m: 28.58 28.58 150m: 1:35.52 33.61 250m: 2:47.41 38.28 350m: 3:56.48 29.82

100m: 1:01.91 33.33 200m: 2:09.13 33.61 300m: 3:26.66 39.25 400m: 4:25.76 29.28

3. STĘPIEŃ Konrad 96 MKS Polonia Warszawa 4:28.26 676
50m: 28.70 28.70 150m: 1:36.42 35.11 250m: 2:48.70 37.53 350m: 3:58.04 31.21

100m: 1:01.31 32.61 200m: 2:11.17 34.75 300m: 3:26.83 38.13 400m: 4:28.26 30.22

4. IŁENDO Piotr 93 MKS MOS Juvenia Białystok 4:37.95 608
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:38.58 34.99 250m: 2:54.93 41.34 350m: 4:07.55 31.81

100m: 1:03.59 34.35 200m: 2:13.59 35.01 300m: 3:35.74 40.81 400m: 4:37.95 30.40

5. MIELCZAREK Filip 96 LKS"OMEGA"Kleszczów 4:44.31 568
50m: 31.70 31.70 150m: 1:44.47 37.30 250m: 3:02.03 39.66 350m: 4:14.14 31.91

100m: 1:07.17 35.47 200m: 2:22.37 37.90 300m: 3:42.23 40.20 400m: 4:44.31 30.17

6. JASZEWSKI Marcin 96 AZS AWF Warszawa 4:45.24 562
50m: 31.28 31.28 150m: 1:43.72 37.43 250m: 3:02.68 41.27 350m: 4:14.53 31.05

100m: 1:06.29 35.01 200m: 2:21.41 37.69 300m: 3:43.48 40.80 400m: 4:45.24 30.71

7. BISZKONT Damian 96 KP AVIA Świdnik 4:46.94 552
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:41.37 36.06 250m: 2:59.44 40.76 350m: 4:15.10 33.46

100m: 1:05.31 34.50 200m: 2:18.68 37.31 300m: 3:41.64 42.20 400m: 4:46.94 31.84

8. JANUSZANIS Jakub 98 MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwałki 4:49.85 536
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:45.63 38.93 250m: 3:03.66 40.13 350m: 4:16.82 34.45

100m: 1:06.70 35.70 200m: 2:23.53 37.90 300m: 3:42.37 38.71 400m: 4:49.85 33.03

9. LANGOWSKI Marcin 99 UKS Ruch Grudziądz 5:20.45 396
50m: 33.91 33.91 150m: 1:55.80 40.02 250m: 3:22.72 44.77 350m:

100m: 1:15.78 41.87 200m: 2:37.95 42.15 300m: 4:08.02 45.30 400m: 5:20.45


